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C AU T I O N
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF CHILDREN’S REACH.

ITEM QTYPARTS NAMEPHOTO

1

1

1

Read the instructions carefully. Remove all the 
wrappings , staples and straps from the carton. Refer   
to the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. 
Make sure that you have all the parts before you start 
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture parts on a 
clean, flat and soft surface, such as a carpet or 
rubbermat to prevent scratches.
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ITEM QTYPHOTO HAREWARE NAME ITEM QTYPARTS NAMEPHOTO

4 Table Top
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M6x20

M6x40

144104

ITEM QTYPHOTO HAREWARE NAME
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ZOLI

M6x35

M6

M6

M5

Table top

Connecting plate

Table base

Ø25
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